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No 70 BODARD Xavier (Rg=7)

Out 2 20.832

Pass 10 2:03.647

Pass 29 3:39.937 1 1:36.290 *

Pass 48 5:16.714 2 1:36.777

Pass 67 6:53.438 3 1:36.724

Pass 84 8:29.697 4 1:36.259 *

Pass 102 10:06.664 5 1:36.967

Pass 119 11:43.078 6 1:36.414

Pass 137 13:20.539 7 1:37.461

Pass 155 14:56.999 8 1:36.460

Pass 174 16:34.741 9 1:37.742

Pass 191 18:10.605 10 1:35.864 *

Pass 208 19:46.867 11 1:36.262

Pass 226 21:26.447 12 1:39.580

No 72 CHAZAL Yoan (Rg=2)

Pass 8 2:02.070

Pass 27 3:36.816 1 1:34.746 *

Pass 64 6:47.126 2 3:10.310

Pass 83 8:22.235 3 1:35.109

Pass 101 9:58.737 4 1:36.502

Pass 160 15:20.799 5 5:22.062

Pass 177 16:56.330 6 1:35.531

Pass 195 18:33.418 7 1:37.088

No 73 MERLE Baptiste (Rg=13)

Out 4 45.229

Pass 22 2:34.199

Pass 39 4:13.147 1 1:38.948 *

Pass 57 5:50.396 2 1:37.249 *

Pass 75 7:27.820 3 1:37.424

Pass 93 9:05.718 4 1:37.898

Pass 113 10:54.299 5 1:48.581

Pass 131 12:31.830 6 1:37.531

In 152 14:21.889 7 1:50.059

No 74 DOMANGE Frédéric (Rg=14)

Pass 20 2:31.063

Pass 37 4:11.412 1 1:40.349 *

Pass 56 5:49.918 2 1:38.506 *

Pass 76 7:29.452 3 1:39.534

Pass 94 9:07.947 4 1:38.495 *

Pass 111 10:45.496 5 1:37.549 *

Pass 129 12:24.190 6 1:38.694

Pass 146 14:02.438 7 1:38.248

Pass 165 15:40.336 8 1:37.898

Pass 181 17:19.097 9 1:38.761

Pass 199 18:57.208 10 1:38.111

Pass 217 20:35.836 11 1:38.628

No 75 LOMBARD Henri (Rg=3)

Pass 13 2:09.959

Pass 31 3:46.330 1 1:36.371 *

Pass 50 5:22.836 2 1:36.506

Pass 69 6:58.003 3 1:35.167 *

Pass 85 8:34.816 4 1:36.813

Pass 103 10:09.840 5 1:35.024 *

Pass 121 11:48.087 6 1:38.247

Pass 138 13:23.687 7 1:35.600

Pass 156 14:58.832 8 1:35.145

Pass 173 16:34.198 9 1:35.366

Pass 190 18:09.923 10 1:35.725

Pass 210 19:52.196 11 1:42.273

Pass 228 21:27.562 12 1:35.366

No 76 DELESCLUSE Quentin (Rg=18)

Pass 15 2:18.728

Pass 36 4:04.855 1 1:46.127 *

Pass 55 5:43.415 2 1:38.560 *

Pass 74 7:22.229 3 1:38.814

Pass 92 9:01.205 4 1:38.976

Pass 110 10:39.675 5 1:38.470 *

Pass 128 12:21.404 6 1:41.729

Pass 145 13:59.965 7 1:38.561

Pass 164 15:39.133 8 1:39.168

Pass 182 17:21.403 9 1:42.270

Pass 203 19:08.134 10 1:46.731

Pass 221 20:49.080 11 1:40.946

No 80 MATHIEU Arthur (Rg=6)

In 18 2:27.499

Pass 44 4:33.867 1 2:06.368 *

Pass 63 6:15.496 2 1:41.629 *

Pass 81 7:52.284 3 1:36.788 *

Pass 98 9:29.702 4 1:37.418

Pass 116 11:06.369 5 1:36.667 *

Pass 134 12:42.531 6 1:36.162 *

Pass 151 14:18.377 7 1:35.846 *

Pass 170 15:54.669 8 1:36.292

Pass 186 17:35.270 9 1:40.601

Pass 204 19:12.282 10 1:37.012

Pass 222 20:49.331 11 1:37.049

No 81 FLEURY François-Xavier (Rg=9)

Pass 16 2:18.948

Pass 34 3:59.323 1 1:40.375 *

Pass 53 5:36.984 2 1:37.661 *

Pass 72 7:14.050 3 1:37.066 *

Pass 89 8:50.976 4 1:36.926 *

Pass 106 10:28.739 5 1:37.763

Pass 124 12:05.806 6 1:37.067

Pass 142 13:43.467 7 1:37.661

Pass 161 15:21.777 8 1:38.310
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No 81 FLEURY François-Xavier (Rg=9)

Pass 178 16:58.095 9 1:36.318 *

Pass 196 18:36.934 10 1:38.839

Pass 214 20:13.765 11 1:36.831

No 82 RAYMOND Alexandre (Rg=10)

Out 3 40.319

Pass 17 2:22.909

Pass 35 3:59.748 1 1:36.839 *

Pass 54 5:40.995 2 1:41.247

Pass 73 7:18.028 3 1:37.033

Pass 91 8:55.508 4 1:37.480

Pass 109 10:32.632 5 1:37.124

Pass 125 12:09.111 6 1:36.479 *

Pass 143 13:45.729 7 1:36.618

Pass 162 15:22.089 8 1:36.360 *

Pass 179 17:02.389 9 1:40.300

Pass 197 18:39.775 10 1:37.386

Pass 215 20:16.797 11 1:37.022

No 83 BAUGÉ Baudouin (Rg=1)

Pass 7 2:01.327

Pass 26 3:35.802 1 1:34.475 **

Pass 45 5:10.509 2 1:34.707

In 65 6:47.652 3 1:37.143

Out 120 11:46.639

Pass 140 13:29.482 4 6:41.830

Pass 159 15:15.352 5 1:45.870

Pass 176 16:53.734 6 1:38.382

Pass 194 18:28.668 7 1:34.934

Pass 212 20:03.409 8 1:34.741

No 84 ABOUDARAM Lionel (Rg=19)

Pass 23 2:36.808

Pass 41 4:20.066 1 1:43.258 *

Pass 60 6:08.621 2 1:48.555

Pass 82 7:54.177 3 1:45.556

Pass 100 9:37.340 4 1:43.163 *

Pass 118 11:19.068 5 1:41.728 *

Pass 136 13:00.683 6 1:41.615 *

Pass 154 14:42.249 7 1:41.566 *

Pass 172 16:23.695 8 1:41.446 *

Pass 189 18:04.811 9 1:41.116 *

Pass 207 19:45.102 10 1:40.291 *

Pass 227 21:27.449 11 1:42.347

No 88 BIDAUD Florian (Rg=4)

Pass 9 2:02.676

Pass 28 3:37.931 1 1:35.255 *

Pass 46 5:13.320 2 1:35.389

Pass 66 6:49.102 3 1:35.782

Pass 86 8:35.484 4 1:46.382

Pass 104 10:10.825 5 1:35.341

Pass 122 11:49.768 6 1:38.943

Pass 139 13:26.162 7 1:36.394

In 157 15:07.404 8 1:41.242

Pass 192 18:12.741 9 3:05.337

Pass 209 19:48.394 10 1:35.653

Pass 225 21:25.561 11 1:37.167

No 90 NEVEU Grégory (Rg=12)

Pass 24 2:39.028

Pass 42 4:20.221 1 1:41.193 *

Pass 62 6:13.349 2 1:53.128

Pass 80 7:51.931 3 1:38.582 *

Pass 99 9:30.647 4 1:38.716

Pass 117 11:07.695 5 1:37.048 *

Pass 135 12:45.350 6 1:37.655

Pass 153 14:22.773 7 1:37.423

Pass 171 16:00.470 8 1:37.697

Pass 187 17:38.704 9 1:38.234

Pass 206 19:31.165 10 1:52.461

Pass 224 21:08.832 11 1:37.667

No 92 PERALTA Bastien (Rg=8)

Out 5 49.099

Pass 21 2:31.779

Pass 40 4:17.495 1 1:45.716 *

Pass 59 5:53.729 2 1:36.234 *

Pass 77 7:31.073 3 1:37.344

Pass 96 9:21.637 4 1:50.564

Pass 114 10:58.835 5 1:37.198

Pass 132 12:35.302 6 1:36.467

Pass 149 14:11.877 7 1:36.575

Pass 168 15:47.970 8 1:36.093 *

Pass 188 17:42.216 9 1:54.246

Pass 205 19:27.888 10 1:45.672

Pass 223 21:04.597 11 1:36.709

No 94 BOURDIEC Christian (Rg=16)

Pass 19 2:29.042

Pass 38 4:11.560 1 1:42.518 *

Pass 58 5:51.444 2 1:39.884 *

Pass 78 7:31.976 3 1:40.532

Pass 95 9:12.351 4 1:40.375

Pass 112 10:50.738 5 1:38.387 *

Pass 130 12:29.211 6 1:38.473

Pass 148 14:08.709 7 1:39.498

Pass 167 15:46.826 8 1:38.117 *

Pass 184 17:24.485 9 1:37.659 *

Pass 202 19:04.862 10 1:40.377

Pass 219 20:43.456 11 1:38.594
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No 95 RUMEAU Sarah (Rg=15)

Pass 12 2:08.335

Pass 32 3:47.693 1 1:39.358 *

Pass 51 5:26.891 2 1:39.198 *

Pass 70 7:05.243 3 1:38.352 *

Pass 90 8:52.382 4 1:47.139

Pass 108 10:31.407 5 1:39.025

Pass 127 12:14.490 6 1:43.083

Pass 147 14:07.087 7 1:52.597

Pass 166 15:44.713 8 1:37.626 *

Pass 183 17:23.285 9 1:38.572

Pass 200 19:02.418 10 1:39.133

Pass 220 20:47.736 11 1:45.318

No 97 HUBERT Jean (Rg=17)

Pass 14 2:15.899

Pass 33 3:54.910 1 1:39.011 *

Pass 52 5:33.616 2 1:38.706 *

Pass 71 7:12.048 3 1:38.432 *

Pass 88 8:50.579 4 1:38.531

Pass 107 10:30.254 5 1:39.675

Pass 126 12:09.596 6 1:39.342

Pass 144 13:47.302 7 1:37.706 *

Pass 163 15:25.415 8 1:38.113

Pass 180 17:03.726 9 1:38.311

Pass 198 18:41.965 10 1:38.239

Pass 216 20:25.970 11 1:44.005

No 98 CARASCO Thomas (Rg=5)

Out 6 55.996

Pass 25 2:52.075

Pass 43 4:30.658 1 1:38.583 *

Pass 61 6:10.446 2 1:39.788

Pass 79 7:47.619 3 1:37.173 *

Pass 97 9:23.967 4 1:36.348 *

Pass 115 11:00.898 5 1:36.931

Pass 133 12:37.149 6 1:36.251 *

Pass 150 14:13.297 7 1:36.148 *

Pass 169 15:48.871 8 1:35.574 *

Pass 185 17:25.202 9 1:36.331

Pass 201 19:02.814 10 1:37.612

Pass 218 20:39.252 11 1:36.438

No 99 BOURRILLON-BOUREY Jean-Guillaume

Pass 11 2:04.828

Pass 30 3:41.858 1 1:37.030 *

Pass 49 5:18.930 2 1:37.072

Pass 68 6:56.698 3 1:37.768

Pass 87 8:36.688 4 1:39.990

Pass 105 10:14.330 5 1:37.642

Pass 123 11:52.000 6 1:37.670

Pass 141 13:29.552 7 1:37.552

Pass 158 15:07.595 8 1:38.043

Pass 175 16:45.232 9 1:37.637

Pass 193 18:21.782 10 1:36.550 *

Pass 211 19:58.792 11 1:37.010

Pass 229 21:36.038 12 1:37.246


